Semiconductor Group 1 11.96
3 mm (T1) LED, Non Diffused LS 3340, LO 3340, LY 3340
LG 3330, LP 3340
VE
X0
67
10
Besondere Merkmale

I V (mcd)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LS 3340-KN
LS 3340-L
LS 3340-M
LS 3340-N
LS 3340-LP
super-red red clear 6.3 … 50.0
10.0 … 20.0
16.0 … 32.0
25.0 … 50.0
10.0 … 80.0
Q62703-Q1701
Q62703-Q1702
Q62703-Q1704
Q62703-Q2320
Q62703-Q3223
LO 3340-KN
LO 3340-L
LO 3340-M
LO 3340-N
LO 3340-LP
orange orange clear 6.3 … 50.0
10.0 … 20.0
16.0 … 32.0
25.0 … 50.0
10.0 … 80.0
Q62703-Q1886
Q62703-Q2256
Q62703-Q2255
Q62703-Q2473
Q62703-Q2628
LY 3340-JM
LY 3340-L
LY 3340-M
LY 3340-N
LY 3340-LP
yellow yellow clear 4.0 … 32.0
10.0 … 20.0
16.0 … 32.0
25.0 … 50.0
10.0 … 80.0
Q62703-Q1789
Q62703-Q1791
Q62703-Q1999
Q62703-Q2652
Q62703-Q1792
LG 3330-KN
LG 3330-L
LG 3330-M
LG 3330-N
LG 3330-LP
green colorless clear 6.3 … 50.0
10.0 … 20.0
16.0 … 32.0
25.0 … 50.0
10.0 … 80.0
Q62703-Q1698
Q62703-Q1699
Q62703-Q1700
Q62703-Q2010
Q62703-Q2011
LP 3340-JL
LP 3340-K
LP 3340-L
LP 3340-KM
pure green green clear 4.0 … 20.0
6.3 … 12.5
10.0 … 20.0
6.3 … 32.0